Features
Compliant with AEC-Q200 Rev-C-Stress
Test Qualification for Passive Components
in Automotive Applications
Operating temperature range up to 125 °C
Low thermal derating factor
Higher hold currents at elevated
temperature

RH750
4180S
How to Order
PRCP - RHT  750 - __
Product Designator
Series
RHT = High Temperature
Radial Leaded Component
Hold Current,Ihold
070 - 1300 (0.70 - 13.00 Amps)
Packaging Options
- = Bulk Packaging
- 2 = Tape and Reel*
*Packaged per EIA 486-B
.........................................
±15 % typical resistance change
±10 % typical resistance change
Resettable fault protection of general
electronic equipment
**COPAL follows the prevailing definition of “halogen free” in the industry. COPAL considers a product to be “halogen free” if (a) the Bromine (Br) content is 900 ppm or less;
(b) the Chlorine (CI) content is 900 ppm or less; and (c) the total Bromine (Br) and Chlorine (CI) content is 1500 ppm or less.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
PRCP-RHT Rev.E
PRCP-RHT Series - Polymer Resettable Circuit Protectors
Product Dimensions
DIMENSIONS: MM